
www.evenpa.org

COMMERCIAL 
PROPOSAL 
BOOTHS & 

PARCELS

3rd Exhibition, business linkage and 
round table meetings of Patagonia. 

24
25
26

April 
2025

CIMA PATAGONIA 
Property /
Technological Park 
of Puerto Madryn

Puerto Madryn, 
Chubut, Patagonia 
Argentina

CHAMBER OF INDUSTRY AND 
FOREIGN TRADE OF PUERTO 
MADRYN AND THE PATAGONIA 
REGION



With the goal of organizing an event 
that encourages participation and 
gathers as many companies and 
SMEs as possible, we offer multiple 
payment options and facilities, 
including installment plans and 
discounts for reservations made 
throughout 2024.

Payments in AR$ will be calculated 
using the BCRA (Central Bank of 
Argentina) seller exchange rate as of 
the closing of the previous business 
day.

Payment Methods

Exhibition, business linkage 
and round table meetings 
of Patagonia. 3rd

315
300

290
276

148
141

101
96

53
50

4250
2240
2560
3200
3840
3570

  3910
2061
2355
2944
3533
3284

1997
1053
1203
1504
1805
1678

1360
717
819

1024
1229
1142

709
373
427
533
640
595

6 cuotas
OCT A MAR

3 cuotas
2024 -4%

2 cuotas
2024 -6%

1 Pago
2024 -8%

6 cuotas
OCT A MAR

3 cuotas
2024 -4%

2 cuotas
2024 -6%

1 Pago
2024 -8%

400
0

300
200

A0 - 20 x 17 mts* - (170m2)
A13, A14, A15 - 8 x 8 mts
A2, A3, A4, A12 - 8 x 8 mts
A1, A8, A9, A10, A11 - 8 x 8 mts
A5, A6, A7 - 8 x 8 mts
A16 - 20 x 14 mts* - (140m2)
 

COMMERCIAL 
PROPOSAL

BOOTHS - Blue, Gray, and Ochre Pavilions
Includes: Cleaning of common areas, Wi-Fi, site security, insurance.  
Base: Per square meter (paneling, power supply, electrical outlets, lighting spots).  
Floor: Per square meter (space delimitation, power supply, electrical outlets).

PARCELS - Machinery and Technology Park - Outdoor Sector
Parcel: Delimited area, electrical power, Wi-Fi, site security, insurance.

Business Rounds:
Visitors - Right to Participate in Business Rounds
Sponsors and Exhibitors - Participation Rights Included.

AUDITORIUM - HOURLY MODULE RENTAL - 50 MINUTES
Visitors - (20 seats, projection, and sound)
Sponsors and Exhibitors - (20 seats, projection, and sound)

24
25
26

April 
2025

CIMA PATAGONIA 
Property /
Technological Park 
of Puerto Madryn

Puerto Madryn, 
Chubut, Patagonia 
Argentina

CHAMBER OF INDUSTRY AND FOREIGN TRADE OF 
PUERTO MADRYN AND THE PATAGONIA REGION


