



COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL

Payment Methods

With the goal of organizing an event that encourages participation and gathers as many companies and SMEs as possible, we offer multiple payment options and facilities, including installment plans and discounts for reservations made throughout 2024.

Payments in AR\$ will be calculated using the BCRA (Central Bank of Argentina) seller exchange rate as of the closing of the previous business day.

📆 Exhibition, business linkage and round table meetings of Patagonia.

24 April 25 2025 26

CIMA PATAGONIA Property / **Technological Park** of Puerto Madryn

Puerto Madryn, Chubut, Patagonia **Argentina**

BOOTHS - Blue, Gray, and Ochre Pavilions Includes: Cleaning of common areas, Wi-Fi, site security, insurance.	U\$S x M²	1 Pago 2024 -8%	2 cuotas 2024 -6%	3 cuotas 2024 -4%	6 cuotas OCT A MAR
Base: Per square meter (paneling, power supply, electrical outlets, lighting spots).	315	290	148	101	53
Floor: Per square meter (space delimitation, power supply, electrical outlets).	300	276	141	96	50
PARCELS - Machinery and Technology Park - Outdoor Sector					

U\$S x Lote	1 Pago 2024 -8%	2 cuotas 2024 -6%	3 cuotas 2024 -4%	6 cuotas OCT A MAR
4250	3910	1997	1360	709
2240	2061	1053	717	373
2560	2355	1203	819	427
3200	2944	1504	1024	533
3840	3533	1805	1229	640
3570	3284	1678	1142	595
	4250 2240 2560 3200 3840	U\$\$ x Lote 2024 -8% 4250 3910 2240 2061 2560 2355 3200 2944 3840 3533	U\$\$ x Lote 2024 -8% 2024 -6% 4250 3910 1997 2240 2061 1053 2560 2355 1203 3200 2944 1504 3840 3533 1805	U\$\$ x Lote 2024 -8% 2024 -6% 2024 -4% 4250 3910 1997 1360 2240 2061 1053 717 2560 2355 1203 819 3200 2944 1504 1024 3840 3533 1805 1229

Business Rounds:	U\$S
Visitors - Right to Participate in Business Rounds	400
Sponsors and Exhibitors - Participation Rights Included.	0

AUDITORIUM - HOURLY MODULE RENTAL - 50 MINUTES	U\$S x Mód.
Visitors - (20 seats, projection, and sound)	300
Sponsors and Exhibitors - (20 seats, projection, and sound)	200

